CANTOR ARTS CENTER AT STANFORD MEMBERSHIP

Dr./Mr.IMrs./Ms. ~ Name(s)

Street

City/State/Zip

Phone E-mail
[] Please do not release my name to similar institutions
PAYMENT METHOD

[J Check: Please make checks payable to Stanford University
[0 Visa [0 Mastercard  [] American Express

Credit Card #

Signature

To be deposited to Cantor Arts Center Membership Fund HAFOZ

CATEGORIES

[J FRIEND

[J FAMILY/DUAL
[J SPONSOR

[J] PATRON

[J BENEFACTOR

[ ARTISTS’ CIRCLE

[J CONNOISSEURS’ CIRCLE

[ NEW FOUNDERS’ CIRCLE

[] DIRECTOR'’S CIRCLE

[] ADDITIONAL CONTRIBUTION

REGISTRATION

RATE

$60
$85
$175
$275
$500
$1,000
$2,500
$5,000
$10,000
$

TAX DEDUCTIBLE
PORTION
$60

$85

$160

$260

$485

$985
$2,485
$4,985
$9,985

Double your membership—ask your company about matching gifts (even if you are retired)



