## CANTOR ARTS CENTER AT STANFORD MEMBERSHIP REGISTRATION

		CATEGORIES	RATE	TAX DEDUCTIBLE PORTION	
Dr./Mr./Mrs./Ms. Name(s)		☐ FRIEND	\$60	\$60	
		FAMILY/DUAL	\$85	\$85	
Street		☐ SPONSOR	\$175	\$160	
City/State/Zip		PATRON	\$275	\$260	
		☐ BENEFACTOR	\$500	\$485	
Phone	E-mail	ARTISTS' CIRCLE	\$1,000	\$985	
☐ Please do not release my name to similar institutions  PAYMENT METHOD		☐ CONNOISSEURS' CIRCLE	\$2,500	\$2,485	
		☐ NEW FOUNDERS' CIRCLE	\$5,000	\$4,985	
		☐ DIRECTOR'S CIRCLE	\$10,000	\$9,985	
☐ Check: Please make checks payable to Stanford University		☐ ADDITIONAL CONTRIBUTION	\$	_	
□ Visa □ Mastercard □ American Express		Double your membership—ask your	Double your membership—ask your company about matching gifts (even if you are retired)		
Credit Card #					
Signature					

MU BK ED

To be deposited to Cantor Arts Center Membership Fund HAFOZ